
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
29 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 28.000 EA 25.760 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

30 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 12.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

31 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

32 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

33 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 8.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

34 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 15.000 EA 4.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

35 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 96.000 EA 523.200 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.109 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Port Elizabeth Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 34000000500208 / 07.05.2025

0080701025 / 30.04.2025

0000015030
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
36 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 4.000 EA 1.760 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

37 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 13.000 EA 5.070 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

38 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

39 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 16.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

40 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 24.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

41 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

42 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 16.000 EA 97.280 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

43 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 26.000 EA 33.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 26.000 EA

44 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 8.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

45 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

46 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

47 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

48 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

49 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

50 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

51 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
341 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 28.000 EA 25.760 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

342 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 12.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

343 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

344 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

345 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 8.000 EA 2.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

346 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 15.000 EA 4.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

347 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 96.000 EA 523.200 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

348 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 4.000 EA 1.760 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

349 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 13.000 EA 5.070 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

350 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

351 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 16.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

352 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 24.000 EA 23.520 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

353 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

354 MPLSA219-EA MPLSA219-EA 16.000 EA 97.280 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

355 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 26.000 EA 33.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 26.000 EA

356 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 8.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
357 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

358 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

359 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

360 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

361 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

362 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

363 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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